
Grand Prix Esordienti B
3a Giornata

Programma gare del giorno 19/02/2017 parte 1

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

50 m Rana - FEMMINE '08
Serie 14

3 PIE-34988 GALASSI Sveva Rebecca 2008 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

4 PIE-33178 LONGO Iris 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

5 PIE-33738 CHEN Wen 2008 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori

Serie 13

1 PIE-35828 LANZANO Serena 2008 ITA CS Roero

2 PIE-35796 RICCA Maria Giulia 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

3 PIE-36442 GALLO Camilla 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza

4 PIE-34163 CARPIGNANO Noemi 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

5 PIE-34277 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

6 PIE-34808 PERNICE Carlotta 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

7 PIE-37273 OMIZZOLO Giulia 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

Serie 12

1 PIE-36399 PARODI Melissa 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco

2 PIE-36415 FRACHEY Elena 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To

3 PIE-34886 CASTELLI Adele 2008 ITA CS Roero

4 PIE-36412 BONAVENTURA Lucrezia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To

5 PIE-36438 SANDRONE Adele 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola

6 PIE-35115 CECIRE Vittoria 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

7 PIE-34892 IANNICELLI Benedetta 2008 ITA CS Roero

8 PIE-35017 PANI Annalisa 2008 ITA CS Roero

Serie 11

1 PIE-36401 FERRAGUT Matilde 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco

2 PIE-35107 MACCARIO Sara 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

3 PIE-36437 PEDERZANI Gabriela 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola

4 PIE-36432 GAIDO Claudia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola

5 PIE-36413 BURESTA Ludovica 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To

6 PIE-33181 OSELLA Aurora 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

7 PIE-34271 MINUTELLO Karol 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

8 PIE-36444 SCARLATA Alice 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza

Serie 10

1 PIE-36223 ROSSI Sabrina 2008 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

2 PIE-35785 GIROSI Carlotta 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

3 PIE-35020 VARENGO Matilde 2008 ITA CS Roero

4 PIE-34816 GRIANI Giorgia 2008 ITA CS Roero

5 PIE-35759 SERENO BIGONI Eva 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

6 LOM-186039 MARUCA Annachiara 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

7 PIE-34810 VALPREDA Vittoria 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

8 PIE-36400 FISCHETTI Matilde 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco

Serie 9

1 PIE-34900 PERUZZI Lara 2008 ITA CS Roero

2 PIE-35049 TREVISAN Giulia 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

3 PIE-36416 GAGNA Roberta 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To

4 PIE-35548 SGOTTO Benedettta 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

5 PIE-34272 MOIA' Giorgia 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

6 PIE-33185 RUSU Theodora Camelia 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

7 PIE-34804 GARINO Vittoria Virginia 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

8 PIE-36434 LO IACONO Carmela Stella 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola
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Serie 8

1 PIE-36212 DURANTE Aurora 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

2 PIE-34941 UTILI Gaia 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

3 PIE-35119 BENZIO Matilde 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

4 PIE-34818 PACE Anna Maria 2008 ITA CS Roero

5 PIE-34445 CIVALLERO Giulia 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

6 PIE-36405 BLASI Arianna 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco

7 PIE-35044 IMMORMINO Eleonora 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

8 PIE-34806 BRAMOSO Benedetta 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Serie 7

1 LOM-186030 CALVINO Giada 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

2 PIE-36224 PAOLIN Rebecca 2008 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

3 PIE-36447 RUVOLO Aurora 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza

4 PIE-34761 BARRAL Lucia 2008 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse

5 PIE-34448 ARNOLETTI Giada 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

6 PIE-33190 MURANO Martina 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

7 PIE-36422 VALENTE Martina 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To

8 PIE-35547 FELLA Agnese 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

Serie 6

1 PIE-36073 DI MAGGIO Aurora 2008 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd

2 PIE-34797 BORINI Elena 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

3 PIE-35037 ROSSI Caterina 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

4 PIE-35810 BISCUOLA Emma 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 PIE-36428 BELTRANDO Gaia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola

6 PIE-34820 CROSETTI Adele 2008 ITA CS Roero

7 PIE-36821 BUSATTA Martina 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

8 PIE-35045 KRASNIQI Sara 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

Serie 5

1 PIE-36445 STICCA Eleonora 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza

2 PIE-35042 CIRILLO Miriam 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'06.90
3 PIE-34890 AZZARETTI Giulia 2008 ITA CS Roero 1'06.00
4 PIE-33744 NAVARRA Nicole 2008 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori 1'04.50
5 PIE-35046 OLIVERO Lara 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'05.60
6 PIE-34257 BIZZARO Nicole 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.70
7 PIE-33743 MACAGNINO Alice Angela 2008 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori 1'09.90
8 PIE-34158 GIUDICE Giorgia Anna 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V DNS

Serie 4

1 PIE-34274 PEZZO Linda 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.40
2 PIE-35799 MINO Clotilde 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'03.20
3 PIE-34819 CRAVERO Sofia 2008 ITA CS Roero 1'03.00
4 PIE-35012 GIRAUDO Agata 2008 ITA CS Roero 1'02.40
5 PIE-33177 LAMORTE Anita 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'02.80
6 PIE-35095 VALENTI Gaia Cristina 2008 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'03.00
7 PIE-34856 PORRO Beatrice 2008 ITA CS Roero 1'03.30
8 PIE-36220 MALAGRINO' Martina 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'03.50

Serie 3

1 PIE-34898 CASELLA Marta 2008 ITA CS Roero 1'02.10
2 PIE-35877 NAVARRETTA Elena 2008 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'00.90
3 PIE-33747 SCHEMBARI Chiara 2008 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori 59.90
4 LOM-186016 MARSALISI Vittoria 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.50
5 PIE-34260 CASINELLI Lara 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 59.90
6 PIE-33033 TESSILE Vittoria 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.00
7 LOM-186033 DEBERNARDI Elena 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.60
8 PIE-36067 BENEDETTO Cecilia 2008 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'02.20

Serie 2

1 PIE-35043 DE NADAI Aurora 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 58.20
2 PIE-34857 MASSANO Anna 2008 ITA CS Roero 56.70
3 LOM-186026 TORNAVACCA Gaia 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 56.20
4 PIE-34153 PIERI Giulia 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 55.90
5 PIE-34934 PRESTIA Matilde 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 56.10
6 PIE-33284 LAGANA' Ludovica 2008 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 56.40
7 PIE-34273 PADOVANI Noa 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 57.40
8 PIE-33176 IONITA Ioana 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 59.40
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Serie 1

1 PIE-34922 BELLONI Chiara 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 55.40
2 PIE-33735 FORNASERO Cecilia 2008 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori 54.40
3 PIE-34758 CAMPAGNOLI Giulia 2008 ITA Arona Active asd 53.48
4 PIE-36222 NEIROTTI Sara 2008 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 50.50
5 PIE-33745 RICCOBENE Francesca 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To 52.30
6 PIE-35859 MATTIEL Michela 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 53.60
7 PIE-34280 SIBIO Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 54.60
8 PIE-35757 FRIDDINI Valentina 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.40

50 m Rana - FEMMINE '07
Serie 15

1 PIE-32732 CENTI Giada 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

2 PIE-35871 GIGLIO Greta 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto

3 PIE-35808 CHIAMBERLANDO Ilaria 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

4 PIE-32575 DEMARTINI Emma 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

5 PIE-36254 BENATO Giulia 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

6 PIE-33077 CAPUSSOTTI Aurora 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To

7 PIE-36068 QUAGLIA Rebecca 2007 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd

Serie 14

1 PIE-36256 LISAI Letizia 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

2 PIE-36440 FUMERO Chiara 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola

3 PIE-33067 CALLEGARO Magda 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

4 LOM-186036 FASTI Elenora Grazia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

5 PIE-32956 JAHIER Letizia 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse

6 PIE-36820 PAVIN Annalisa 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

7 PIE-35185 BELTRAMELLI Laura 2007 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd

8 PIE-33082 MONDELLO Marika 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Serie 13

1 PIE-32820 PANSA Alice 2007 ITA CS Roero

2 PIE-36121 CELOTTI Aurora 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

3 PIE-33323 AFFATATO Graziana 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'08.70
4 PIE-33061 BLEAH Beatrice 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'05.70
5 PIE-32712 PILLER Rebecca 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'06.20
6 PIE-33318 GATTI Matilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco

7 PIE-32930 IANCU Laura Emanuela 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

8 PIE-36490 CORSINI Francesca 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Serie 12

1 PIE-32598 BRESIL Camilla 2007 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori 1'04.90
2 PIE-35809 GAZZOLA Martina 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.60
3 PIE-32924 RROKAJ Dea 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.30
4 PIE-32690 INNOCENTI Sara 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'04.10
5 PIE-35966 BIMA Ilaria 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'04.20
6 PIE-32776 COTTITTO Francesca 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.40
7 PIE-32788 SEVERGNINI Giulia 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.60
8 PIE-32742 COLOMBERA Beatrice 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.50

Serie 11

1 PIE-32779 MERCADANTE Vittoria 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'03.70
2 PIE-32862 GIRAUDO Matilde 2007 ITA CS Roero 1'03.20
3 PIE-32927 FERRERO Nicole 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.60
4 PIE-33075 DE VINCENTI Elena 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'02.00
5 PIE-32576 PRETE Giulia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.40
6 PIE-32672 AWED Ayan Asha 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'02.90
7 PIE-33349 ANTONACCIO Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'03.30
8 PIE-32966 POPOV Taisa 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'04.10

Serie 10

1 PIE-32714 PIGLIACELLI Lin 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'01.30
2 PIE-33088 RUGGERI Martina 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'01.20
3 PIE-33321 LOGOZZO Serena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'00.90
4 PIE-32603 TAPPARO Ilaria 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.50
5 PIE-34463 LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'00.60
6 PIE-32769 BIBAN Sofia 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'01.20
7 PIE-32929 DENI Eleonora 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.30
8 PIE-33079 ROMANO Beatrice 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'01.80
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Serie 9

1 PIE-32703 SENES Rebecca 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.10
2 PIE-32815 CAULA Melissa 2007 ITA CS Roero 59.70
3 PIE-33316 NIDO Minerva Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 59.40
4 PIE-33342 DELLI PRISCOLI Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 59.20
5 PIE-32854 FRANCO Elena 2007 ITA CS Roero 59.29 *
6 PIE-35855 MWASSI Maas 2007 ITA CS Roero 59.60
7 PIE-32860 TONELLO Francesca 2007 ITA CS Roero 59.90
8 PIE-32702 ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.50

Serie 8

1 PIE-32601 XHUMAQI Emma 2007 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori 58.50
2 PIE-32850 GUARENA Vittoria 2007 ITA CS Roero 58.40
3 PIE-32859 LO BUGLIO Arianna 2007 ITA CS Roero 58.20
4 PIE-32824 BERTERO Lavinia 2007 ITA CS Roero 58.10
5 PIE-33358 VINEIS Sofia Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 58.20
6 PIE-33053 CASSONE Valentina 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 58.40
7 PIE-32700 FESTA Cristina 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 58.47 *
8 PIE-33023 GARIGLIO Beatrice 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 58.60

Serie 7

1 PIE-32926 DE CARLO Anna 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 58.00
2 PIE-32968 GOGLIO SPELTA Ludovica 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 57.70
3 PIE-32921 ZANZOLA Marta 2007 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 57.50
4 PIE-32848 MAZZEO Francesca 2007 ITA CS Roero 56.75 *
5 PIE-35811 SCARNATO Giulia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 56.80
6 PIE-33337 FERRERO Gaia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 57.70
7 PIE-32763 GOITRE Lucia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 57.70
8 PIE-35309 TROIANO Matilde 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 58.10

Serie 6

1 PIE-32808 CAPOBIANCO Federica 2007 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 56.43 *
2 PIE-32885 COMBA Letizia 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 56.00
3 PIE-35127 RABBIA Eleonora 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 55.70
4 PIE-32942 FAVARIN Linda 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 55.30
5 PIE-34470 PENTORE Giulia 2007 ITA CS Roero 55.40
6 PIE-33078 COHENE Paula Elena 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 55.70
7 PIE-33050 VERDESIO Sofia 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 56.40
8 PIE-33042 DE ROSA Beatrice 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 56.70

Serie 5

1 PIE-32847 TOMATIS Lucia 2007 ITA CS Roero 55.26 *
2 PIE-32701 RANZANI Camilla 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 54.71 *
3 PIE-33784 VELONA' Vittoria 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 54.60
4 PIE-33093 GIORDANO Vanessa 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 54.40
5 PIE-35230 DI MAURO Vanessa 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 54.50
6 PIE-32951 LOCRITANI Fabiana 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 54.60
7 PIE-32638 FORNARO Martina 2007 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori 54.90
8 PIE-33783 CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 55.30

Serie 4

1 PIE-33347 BENEDETTO Matilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 54.20
2 PIE-32974 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 53.70
3 PIE-33028 VOLPE Sofia 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 53.40
4 PIE-32687 ALBERTONE Alice 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 52.90
5 PIE-32679 SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Sophia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 53.10
6 PIE-32940 DE LUISE Sofia 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 53.50
7 PIE-28907 DAMIANO Gaia 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse DNS
8 PIE-32722 BARBERINI Beatrice 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 54.40

Serie 3

1 PIE-33829 VACCA Matilde 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 52.60
2 PIE-32939 D'AGOSTINO Giada 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 52.50
3 PIE-32831 VANDANESI Giorgia 2007 ITA CS Roero 52.10
4 PIE-32728 FERINA Viola 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 51.43 *
5 PIE-32822 ABBIO Anna Alice 2007 ITA CS Roero 51.80
6 PIE-33333 PELISSERI Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 52.30
7 PIE-32761 MOLINERIS Arianna 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 52.60
8 PIE-32710 MILANI Martina 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 52.61 *
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Serie 2

1 PIE-33084 BALBO Ilaria 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To 51.10
2 PIE-32733 D'AMBROSIO Gaia 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 50.90
3 PIE-33055 SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 49.20
4 PIE-32677 FERRARA Arianna 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 48.80
5 PIE-33785 DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 48.80
6 PIE-32970 BIASIOL Gaia 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 49.50
7 PIE-32928 FALLACARA Sofia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.00
8 PIE-32886 AIRAUDO Melissa 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 51.40

Serie 1

1 PIE-33060 FERRERO Viola 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 47.90
2 PIE-33322 BORSETTI Anna 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 47.70
3 PIE-32743 CALZAVARA Silvia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.20
4 PIE-33094 CREPALDI Giorgia 2007 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 41.00
5 PIE-32980 CIPULLO Francesca 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 42.80
6 PIE-32851 BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 ITA CS Roero 47.62 *
7 PIE-32973 GUARISO Alessia 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 47.80
8 PIE-32969 STRANO Matilda Lucrezia 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 47.90

100 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE
Serie 9

2 PIE-33784 VELONA' Vittoria 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

3 PIE-34761 BARRAL Lucia 2008 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse

4 PIE-35335 MORA Lisa 2007 ITA Arona Active asd

5 PIE-33190 MURANO Martina 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

6 PIE-36413 BURESTA Ludovica 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To

7 PIE-32733 D'AMBROSIO Gaia 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

Serie 8

1 PIE-34260 CASINELLI Lara 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2 PIE-35811 SCARNATO Giulia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 PIE-37401 SARAILLON Alice 2007 ITA

4 PIE-34816 GRIANI Giorgia 2008 ITA CS Roero

5 PIE-37293 AGRETTI Emilia 2007 ITA Arona Active asd

6 PIE-35548 SGOTTO Benedettta 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

7 PIE-34819 CRAVERO Sofia 2008 ITA CS Roero

8 PIE-33177 LAMORTE Anita 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 7

1 PIE-36073 DI MAGGIO Aurora 2008 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd

2 PIE-35799 MINO Clotilde 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

3 LOM-186030 CALVINO Giada 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

4 PIE-35966 BIMA Ilaria 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse

5 PIE-37284 BINARIO Giulia 2007 ITA

6 PIE-34898 CASELLA Marta 2008 ITA CS Roero

7 PIE-34257 BIZZARO Nicole 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

8 PIE-33747 SCHEMBARI Chiara 2008 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori

Serie 6

1 PIE-32722 BARBERINI Beatrice 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

2 PIE-36821 BUSATTA Martina 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 PIE-33843 MESSANELLI Rebecca 2008 ITA Arona Active asd

4 PIE-36001 BERTOLDO Vittoria 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

5 PIE-35998 ALPIGNANO Sara 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

6 PIE-35993 ZARBA Giulia 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

7 PIE-34448 ARNOLETTI Giada 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

8 PIE-35127 RABBIA Eleonora 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

Serie 5

1 PIE-33735 FORNASERO Cecilia 2008 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori

2 PIE-36820 PAVIN Annalisa 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 PIE-34271 MINUTELLO Karol 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

4 PIE-36015 CHIOLO Elisa 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

5 PIE-34900 PERUZZI Lara 2008 ITA CS Roero

6 PIE-36428 BELTRANDO Gaia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola

7 PIE-34758 CAMPAGNOLI Giulia 2008 ITA Arona Active asd

8 PIE-35547 FELLA Agnese 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
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Serie 4

1 LOM-186016 MARSALISI Vittoria 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

2 PIE-36068 QUAGLIA Rebecca 2007 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd

3 PIE-36401 FERRAGUT Matilde 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco

4 PIE-32921 ZANZOLA Marta 2007 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'56.70
5 PIE-34158 GIUDICE Giorgia Anna 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V DNS
6 PIE-36212 DURANTE Aurora 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

7 PIE-36434 LO IACONO Carmela Stella 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola

8 PIE-36004 PAGLIARULO Ilaria 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Serie 3

1 PIE-32956 JAHIER Letizia 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'49.00
2 PIE-33322 BORSETTI Anna 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'43.90
3 PIE-33023 GARIGLIO Beatrice 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'42.30
4 PIE-33358 VINEIS Sofia Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'41.30
5 LOM-186039 MARUCA Annachiara 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'41.40
6 PIE-28907 DAMIANO Gaia 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse DNS
7 PIE-33349 ANTONACCIO Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'47.00
8 PIE-33744 NAVARRA Nicole 2008 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori 1'55.30

Serie 2

1 PIE-32886 AIRAUDO Melissa 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'38.90
2 PIE-36121 CELOTTI Aurora 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'36.70
3 PIE-32939 D'AGOSTINO Giada 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'36.20
4 PIE-35020 VARENGO Matilde 2008 ITA CS Roero 1'34.00
5 PIE-32929 DENI Eleonora 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.20
6 PIE-32679 SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Sophia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'36.35 *
7 PIE-35873 BOSCO Giada 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'37.60
8 PIE-32761 MOLINERIS Arianna 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'39.70

Serie 1

1 PIE-33084 BALBO Ilaria 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To 1'33.40
2 PIE-33699 MERCURIO Hoara 2007 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd 1'31.50
3 PIE-33028 VOLPE Sofia 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'30.00
4 PIE-33077 CAPUSSOTTI Aurora 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To 1'25.60
5 PIE-35183 ALFONSO Anna 2007 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd 1'27.70
6 PIE-32815 CAULA Melissa 2007 ITA CS Roero 1'30.30
7 LOM-186036 FASTI Elenora Grazia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.30
8 PIE-33321 LOGOZZO Serena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'33.90

200 m Misti - FEMMINE '07
Serie 7

1 PIE-32776 COTTITTO Francesca 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

2 PIE-32769 BIBAN Sofia 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

3 PIE-32854 FRANCO Elena 2007 ITA CS Roero

4 PIE-32701 RANZANI Camilla 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 PIE-32862 GIRAUDO Matilde 2007 ITA CS Roero

6 PIE-32824 BERTERO Lavinia 2007 ITA CS Roero

7 PIE-34463 LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco

8 PIE-32743 CALZAVARA Silvia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

Serie 6

1 PIE-36256 LISAI Letizia 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

2 PIE-33829 VACCA Matilde 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

3 PIE-32710 MILANI Martina 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto

4 PIE-33094 CREPALDI Giorgia 2007 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd

5 PIE-33333 PELISSERI Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza

6 PIE-33783 CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco

7 PIE-33055 SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

8 PIE-32700 FESTA Cristina 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 5

1 PIE-33082 MONDELLO Marika 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

2 PIE-32638 FORNARO Martina 2007 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori

3 PIE-33067 CALLEGARO Magda 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

4 PIE-33079 ROMANO Beatrice 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

5 PIE-32966 POPOV Taisa 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

6 PIE-33050 VERDESIO Sofia 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

7 PIE-32974 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

8 PIE-32831 VANDANESI Giorgia 2007 ITA CS Roero
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Serie 4

1 PIE-33078 COHENE Paula Elena 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

2 PIE-35230 DI MAURO Vanessa 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

3 PIE-33785 DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

4 PIE-33061 BLEAH Beatrice 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

5 PIE-32822 ABBIO Anna Alice 2007 ITA CS Roero

6 PIE-33060 FERRERO Viola 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

7 PIE-35309 TROIANO Matilde 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

8 PIE-32859 LO BUGLIO Arianna 2007 ITA CS Roero

Serie 3

1 PIE-32927 FERRERO Nicole 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

2 PIE-33088 RUGGERI Martina 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

3 PIE-32970 BIASIOL Gaia 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

4 PIE-32980 CIPULLO Francesca 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

5 PIE-32860 TONELLO Francesca 2007 ITA CS Roero

6 PIE-32703 SENES Rebecca 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

7 PIE-32788 SEVERGNINI Giulia 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

8 PIE-32702 ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 2

1 PIE-33042 DE ROSA Beatrice 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

2 PIE-32677 FERRARA Arianna 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 PIE-32714 PIGLIACELLI Lin 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto

4 PIE-32601 XHUMAQI Emma 2007 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori

5 PIE-33318 GATTI Matilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco

6 PIE-32930 IANCU Laura Emanuela 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

7 PIE-33347 BENEDETTO Matilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza

8 PIE-32728 FERINA Viola 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 1

1 PIE-35855 MWASSI Maas 2007 ITA CS Roero

2 PIE-33075 DE VINCENTI Elena 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

3 PIE-32598 BRESIL Camilla 2007 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori

4 PIE-32968 GOGLIO SPELTA Ludovica 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 3'27.93
5 PIE-32926 DE CARLO Anna 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

6 PIE-32779 MERCADANTE Vittoria 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

7 PIE-33053 CASSONE Valentina 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

8 PIE-33093 GIORDANO Vanessa 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

100 m Misti - FEMMINE '08
Serie 5

3 PIE-34163 CARPIGNANO Noemi 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

4 PIE-35044 IMMORMINO Eleonora 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

5 PIE-36445 STICCA Eleonora 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza

Serie 4

1 PIE-35095 VALENTI Gaia Cristina 2008 ITA Aosta Nuoto

2 PIE-36224 PAOLIN Rebecca 2008 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

3 PIE-35810 BISCUOLA Emma 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

4 PIE-35759 SERENO BIGONI Eva 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

5 PIE-33181 OSELLA Aurora 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

6 PIE-35859 MATTIEL Michela 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

7 PIE-33745 RICCOBENE Francesca 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To

8 PIE-35046 OLIVERO Lara 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

Serie 3

1 PIE-36442 GALLO Camilla 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza

2 PIE-34277 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 PIE-35107 MACCARIO Sara 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

4 PIE-34273 PADOVANI Noa 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 PIE-35119 BENZIO Matilde 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

6 PIE-34808 PERNICE Carlotta 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

7 PIE-34806 BRAMOSO Benedetta 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

8 PIE-36399 PARODI Melissa 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco
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Serie 2

1 PIE-35115 CECIRE Vittoria 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

2 PIE-35037 ROSSI Caterina 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

3 PIE-34153 PIERI Giulia 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

4 PIE-36447 RUVOLO Aurora 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza

5 PIE-35043 DE NADAI Aurora 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

6 PIE-33176 IONITA Ioana 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

7 PIE-36220 MALAGRINO' Martina 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

8 PIE-34272 MOIA' Giorgia 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 1

1 PIE-35042 CIRILLO Miriam 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

2 PIE-34797 BORINI Elena 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

3 PIE-34804 GARINO Vittoria Virginia 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

4 PIE-34922 BELLONI Chiara 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'42.40
5 PIE-34941 UTILI Gaia 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'45.70
6 PIE-34810 VALPREDA Vittoria 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

7 PIE-34934 PRESTIA Matilde 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

8 PIE-36222 NEIROTTI Sara 2008 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

100 m Dorso - FEMMINE
Serie 6

2 PIE-36422 VALENTE Martina 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To

3 PIE-36001 BERTOLDO Vittoria 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

4 PIE-34445 CIVALLERO Giulia 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

5 PIE-32969 STRANO Matilda Lucrezia 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

6 PIE-34274 PEZZO Linda 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

7 LOM-186033 DEBERNARDI Elena 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

Serie 5

1 PIE-34818 PACE Anna Maria 2008 ITA CS Roero

2 PIE-33743 MACAGNINO Alice Angela 2008 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori

3 PIE-37557 CRIVELLO Stefania 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

4 PIE-32848 MAZZEO Francesca 2007 ITA CS Roero

5 PIE-35998 ALPIGNANO Sara 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

6 PIE-35049 TREVISAN Giulia 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

7 PIE-32851 BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 ITA CS Roero

8 PIE-34470 PENTORE Giulia 2007 ITA CS Roero

Serie 4

1 PIE-36223 ROSSI Sabrina 2008 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

2 PIE-34856 PORRO Beatrice 2008 ITA CS Roero

3 PIE-33033 TESSILE Vittoria 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

4 PIE-36004 PAGLIARULO Ilaria 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

5 PIE-36015 CHIOLO Elisa 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

6 PIE-34857 MASSANO Anna 2008 ITA CS Roero

7 PIE-35808 CHIAMBERLANDO Ilaria 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

8 PIE-36415 FRACHEY Elena 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To

Serie 3

1 PIE-34820 CROSETTI Adele 2008 ITA CS Roero

2 PIE-35809 GAZZOLA Martina 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 PIE-35545 OTTRIA Alice 2008 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

4 PIE-35993 ZARBA Giulia 2008 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

5 LOM-186026 TORNAVACCA Gaia 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

6 PIE-34988 GALASSI Sveva Rebecca 2008 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

7 PIE-32847 TOMATIS Lucia 2007 ITA CS Roero

8 PIE-36254 BENATO Giulia 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

Serie 2

1 PIE-34280 SIBIO Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2 PIE-33323 AFFATATO Graziana 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'53.50
3 PIE-32712 PILLER Rebecca 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'51.10
4 PIE-32928 FALLACARA Sofia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'48.70
5 PIE-32742 COLOMBERA Beatrice 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'48.70
6 PIE-32732 CENTI Giada 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'52.50
7 PIE-32808 CAPOBIANCO Federica 2007 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'54.90
8 PIE-32850 GUARENA Vittoria 2007 ITA CS Roero
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Serie 1

1 PIE-33316 NIDO Minerva Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'44.10
2 PIE-32603 TAPPARO Ilaria 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'41.60
3 PIE-32576 PRETE Giulia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'40.00
4 PIE-32924 RROKAJ Dea 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'33.40
5 PIE-32672 AWED Ayan Asha 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'36.20
6 PIE-32575 DEMARTINI Emma 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'40.90
7 PIE-32820 PANSA Alice 2007 ITA CS Roero 1'42.60
8 PIE-33738 CHEN Wen 2008 ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori 1'48.30

50 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE
Serie 7

3 PIE-37293 AGRETTI Emilia 2007 ITA Arona Active asd

4 PIE-35545 OTTRIA Alice 2008 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

5 PIE-37287 NAVARRA Giulia 2007 ITA

Serie 6

1 PIE-35516 DI DONATO Rebecca 2008 ITA Aosta Nuoto

2 PIE-37290 MARROCU Denise 2008 ITA

3 PIE-36437 PEDERZANI Gabriela 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola

4 PIE-35828 LANZANO Serena 2008 ITA CS Roero

5 PIE-36622 MAZZONE Beatrice 2008 ITA Aosta Nuoto

6 PIE-33178 LONGO Iris 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

7 PIE-37402 PAESANI Camilla 2007 ITA

8 PIE-35757 FRIDDINI Valentina 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

Serie 5

1 PIE-35785 GIROSI Carlotta 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'02.50
2 PIE-35017 PANI Annalisa 2008 ITA CS Roero 58.10
3 PIE-36490 CORSINI Francesca 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 56.40
4 PIE-35012 GIRAUDO Agata 2008 ITA CS Roero 54.50
5 PIE-34890 AZZARETTI Giulia 2008 ITA CS Roero 55.70
6 PIE-35185 BELTRAMELLI Laura 2007 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd 57.50
7 PIE-35045 KRASNIQI Sara 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'02.50
8 PIE-37557 CRIVELLO Stefania 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

Serie 4

1 PIE-36444 SCARLATA Alice 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 52.70
2 PIE-34892 IANNICELLI Benedetta 2008 ITA CS Roero 49.90
3 PIE-35871 GIGLIO Greta 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 49.70
4 PIE-36432 GAIDO Claudia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 48.70
5 PIE-34886 CASTELLI Adele 2008 ITA CS Roero 48.90
6 PIE-35796 RICCA Maria Giulia 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 49.90
7 PIE-36067 BENEDETTO Cecilia 2008 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 51.10
8 PIE-33284 LAGANA' Ludovica 2008 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 53.10

Serie 3

1 PIE-33185 RUSU Theodora Camelia 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 47.30
2 PIE-36400 FISCHETTI Matilde 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 46.00
3 PIE-32687 ALBERTONE Alice 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 44.46 *
4 PIE-36405 BLASI Arianna 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 44.20
5 PIE-33342 DELLI PRISCOLI Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 44.40
6 PIE-36412 BONAVENTURA Lucrezia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To 45.10
7 PIE-37273 OMIZZOLO Giulia 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.70
8 PIE-36416 GAGNA Roberta 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To 48.70

Serie 2

1 PIE-36438 SANDRONE Adele 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 43.90
2 PIE-35335 MORA Lisa 2007 ITA Arona Active asd 43.20
3 PIE-33843 MESSANELLI Rebecca 2008 ITA Arona Active asd 43.00
4 PIE-32973 GUARISO Alessia 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 42.20
5 PIE-32951 LOCRITANI Fabiana 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 42.80
6 PIE-32885 COMBA Letizia 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 43.10
7 PIE-32940 DE LUISE Sofia 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 43.20
8 PIE-35877 NAVARRETTA Elena 2008 ITA Aosta Nuoto 44.10
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Serie 1

1 PIE-33337 FERRERO Gaia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 41.50
2 PIE-32763 GOITRE Lucia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 41.10
3 PIE-33699 MERCURIO Hoara 2007 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd 40.60
4 PIE-35873 BOSCO Giada 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 38.40
5 PIE-32690 INNOCENTI Sara 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 39.90
6 PIE-35183 ALFONSO Anna 2007 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd 40.70
7 PIE-32942 FAVARIN Linda 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 41.40
8 PIE-36440 FUMERO Chiara 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 41.60

4x50 m Rana - FEMMINE
Serie 3

1 UISP RIVER BORGAR C ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

BRAMOSO Benedetta 2008 ITA
MACCARIO Sara 2008 ITA
BERTOLDO Vittoria 2008 ITA
GARINO Vittoria Virginia 2008 ITA

2 SISPORT  B ITA Sisport Spa ssd

PADOVANI Noa 2008 ITA
MINUTELLO Karol 2008 ITA
BISCUOLA Emma 2008 ITA
BIZZARO Nicole 2008 ITA

3 Sisport Spa ssd ITA Sisport Spa ssd

FERINA Viola 2007 ITA
ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 ITA
SENES Rebecca 2007 ITA
FERRARA Arianna 2007 ITA

4 Arona Active asd Arona Active asd

MESSANELLI Rebecca 2008 ITA
MORA Lisa 2007 ITA
AGRETTI Emilia 2007 ITA
CAMPAGNOLI Giulia 2008 ITA

5 Filgud ssd - Settimo Tor ITA Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori

XHUMAQI Emma 2007 ITA
FORNASERO Cecilia 2008 ITA
BRESIL Camilla 2007 ITA
FORNARO Martina 2007 ITA

6 SA-FA 2000 SSD  A ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

PRESTIA Matilde 2008 ITA
BIBAN Sofia 2007 ITA
BELLONI Chiara 2008 ITA
FERRERO Viola 2007 ITA

7 Dinamica Torino asd ITA Dinamica Torino asd

IMMORMINO Eleonora 2008 ITA
OLIVERO Lara 2008 ITA
KRASNIQI Sara 2008 ITA
DE NADAI Aurora 2008 ITA

Serie 2

1 Aosta Nuoto ITA Aosta Nuoto

PIGLIACELLI Lin 2007 ITA
NAVARRETTA Elena 2008 ITA
VALENTI Gaia Cristina 2008 ITA
MILANI Martina 2007 ITA

2 Libertas Team Novara asd ITA Libertas Team Novara asd

BENEDETTO Cecilia 2008 ITA
ZANZOLA Marta 2007 ITA
QUAGLIA Rebecca 2007 ITA
CREPALDI Giorgia 2007 ITA

3 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 3'42.00
BARBERINI Beatrice 2007 ITA
RABBIA Eleonora 2007 ITA
CENTI Giada 2007 ITA
D'AMBROSIO Gaia 2007 ITA

4 CS Roero ITA CS Roero 3'30.00
ABBIO Anna Alice 2007 ITA
VANDANESI Giorgia 2007 ITA
MAZZEO Francesca 2007 ITA
BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 ITA

5 AQUATICA TORINO B ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 3'34.00
CELOTTI Aurora 2007 ITA
ROSSI Sabrina 2008 ITA
PAOLIN Rebecca 2008 ITA
PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA

6 Centro Nuoto Nichelino ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

MURANO Martina 2008 ITA
D'AGOSTINO Giada 2007 ITA
DE LUISE Sofia 2007 ITA
LOCRITANI Fabiana 2007 ITA
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7 Libertas Due Valli - Lus ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse

COMBA Letizia 2007 ITA
LAGANA' Ludovica 2008 ITA
JAHIER Letizia 2007 ITA
AIRAUDO Melissa 2007 ITA

8 SA-FA 2000 SSD  B ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

UTILI Gaia 2008 ITA
TROIANO Matilde 2007 ITA
MERCADANTE Vittoria 2007 ITA
SEVERGNINI Giulia 2007 ITA

Serie 1

1 Rari Nantes Pianezza ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 3'25.00
PELISSERI Sofia 2007 ITA
STICCA Eleonora 2008 ITA
VINEIS Sofia Francesca 2007 ITA
BENEDETTO Matilde 2007 ITA

2 UISP RIVER BORGAR B ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 3'22.00
VACCA Matilde 2007 ITA
DE VINCENTI Elena 2007 ITA
VERDESIO Sofia 2007 ITA
VELONA' Vittoria 2007 ITA

3 Rari Nantes Sempione - T ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - To 3'16.00
BALBO Ilaria 2007 ITA
GAGNA Roberta 2008 ITA
RICCOBENE Francesca 2008 ITA
CAPUSSOTTI Aurora 2007 ITA

4 AQUATICA TORINO A ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 3'05.00
GUARISO Alessia 2007 ITA
NEIROTTI Sara 2008 ITA
BIASIOL Gaia 2007 ITA
CIPULLO Francesca 2007 ITA

5 UISP RIVER BORGAR A ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 3'14.00
DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA
DI MAURO Vanessa 2007 ITA
DE ROSA Beatrice 2007 ITA
SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 ITA

6 DYNAMIC SPORT BLU ITA Dynamic Sport 3'18.00
CALZAVARA Silvia 2007 ITA
IANCU Laura Emanuela 2007 ITA
DE CARLO Anna 2007 ITA
FALLACARA Sofia 2007 ITA

7 Rari Nantes Grugliasco ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 3'24.00
LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007 ITA
GATTI Matilde 2007 ITA
CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P 2007 ITA
BORSETTI Anna 2007 ITA

8 DYNAMIC SPORT VERDE ITA Dynamic Sport 3'28.00
FRIDDINI Valentina 2008 ITA
TORNAVACCA Gaia 2008 ITA
DEBERNARDI Elena 2008 ITA
MATTIEL Michela 2008 ITA
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